

TOWN OF VIENNA

 ON CALL ROADWAY MAINTENANCE
 IFB 24-12

ESTIMATE FOR TASK ORDER No. 07
TASK ORDER LOCATION:
Park Street
Date:
8/30/2024

NO.	Description	UNIT	Quantity	Unit Price	Total
1	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	AC	0.39	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 13,650.00
3	REMOVE TREES (2" – 6" DIA.)	EA	21	\$ 350.00	\$ 7,350.00
4	REMOVE TREES (OVER 6" – 18" DIA.)	EA	18	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 19,800.00
5	REMOVE TREES (OVER 18" – 30" DIA.)	EA	14	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 35,000.00
6	REMOVE TREES (GREATER THAN 30" DIA.)	EA	2	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
7	GRIND TREE STUMP BELOW GRADE (18" DIA. AND SMALLER)	EA	39	\$ 250.00	\$ 9,750.00
8	GRIND TREE STUMP BELOW GRADE (OVER 18"- 30" DIA.)	EA	14	\$ 350.00	\$ 4,900.00
9	GRIND TREE STUMP BELOW GRADE (LARGER THAN 30" DIAMETER)	EA	2	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00
10	ROOT PRUNING PER VIENNA STANDARD DETAIL L-1	LF	33	\$ 10.00	\$ 330.00
11	FURNISH AND INSTALL TREE PROTECTION FENCING (WITH WELDED WIRE FENCING) COMPLETE AS SHOWN ON FAIRFAX PFM PLATE 6-12	LF	1845	\$ 15.00	\$ 27,675.00
12	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE DRIVEWAY APRON	SY	404	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,040.00
13	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SY	300	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,400.00
14	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE CURB AND/OR CURB AND GUTTER	LF	1265	\$ 8.00	\$ 10,120.00
15	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF PAVEMENT (UP TO 4" DEPTH)	SY	1310	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,550.00
16	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF PAVEMENT (OVER 4" DEPTH)	SY	413	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,130.00
17	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF BRICK AND OR/CONCRETE PAVERS	SY	15	\$ 10.00	\$ 150.00
22	FURNISH AND INSTALL SILT FENCE PER VDEQ STD & SPEC3.05	LF	3360	\$ 5.00	\$ 16,800.00
25	FURNISH AND INSTALL INLET PROTECTION (GUTTER BUDDY OR EQUIVALENT)	EA	17	\$ 190.00	\$ 3,230.00
26	REMOVE AND RESET SIGN USING EXISTING SIGN, AND EXISTING POST	EA	10	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00
28	SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT (1" – 4" DEPTH)	LF	1559	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,559.00
29	SAWCUT CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, AND DRIVEWAY ENTRANCES	LF	101	\$ 1.00	\$ 101.00
30	SAWCUT CONCRETE SIDEWALK	LF	119	\$ 1.00	\$ 119.00
31	REGULAR EXCAVATION – REMOVE AND DISPOSE	CY	405	\$ 40.00	\$ 16,200.00
34	VDOT 21-A STONE OR 21-B STONE (COMPACTED IN PLACE PER VDOT STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS)	TON	351	\$ 40.00	\$ 14,040.00
41	CONCRETE CURB OR CURB AND GUTTER (PER VIENNA STANDARD R-2, OR VDOT CG-2, CG-3, CG-6, OR CG-7)	LF	1265	\$ 70.00	\$ 88,550.00
42	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE, 7" THICK CONCRETE -VDOT CG-9B AND CG-9D (includes 21A)	SY	268	\$ 95.00	\$ 25,460.00
43	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE, 6" THICK CONCRETE -ARL STD R-2.4C (includes 21A)	SY	27	\$ 95.00	\$ 2,565.00
45	4" THICKNESS CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SY	2178	\$ 75.00	\$ 163,350.00
49	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	SF	259	\$ 45.00	\$ 11,655.00

ON CALL ROADWAY MAINTENANCE
IFB 24-12

ESTIMATE FOR TASK ORDER No. 07

TASK ORDER LOCATION:

Park Street

Date:

8/30/2024

50	FURNISH AND INSTALL CONCRETE ROADWAY PAVERS (3-1/8" THICKNESS)- INCLUDES EDGE RESTRAINT, FILTER FABRIC, SAND LEVELING BASE, AND 6" COMPACTED 21-A	SY	13	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,950.00
53	ASPHALT TYPE BM-25, A THRU D	TON	67	\$ 175.00	\$ 11,725.00
54	ASPHALT TYPE SM-9.5, A THRU D	TON	60	\$ 200.00	\$ 12,000.00
55	ASPHALT PAVEMENT MILLING (UP TO 2")	SY	175	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,625.00
118	ADJUST CURB INLET TOP (1" – 4")	EA	4	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00
120	ADJUST STORM OR SANITARY MANHOLE FRAME AND COVER (1" – 6")	EA	4	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
137	RELOCATE WATER METER BOXES (HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL RELOCATION)	EA	6	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,700.00
139	REMOVE AND RELOCATE MAILBOX	EA	7	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,050.00
145	SODDING (TO INCLUDE 2" TOPSOIL AND FERTILIZATION)	SY	1791	\$ 7.50	\$ 13,432.50
NIC	POUROUS SIDEWALK	SY	82	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,050.00
	Total Estimate:				\$ 568,706.50